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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 23 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
09.06.2019 - 9:35 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. TRIMCHESKI, MIHAIL 17 PILOT 1:20.52 382
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 13 Vardar 2018 1:23.96 337
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 13 PFM 1:26.67 306
4. MANOV, Mane 14 CENTAR 1:29.83 275
5. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 13 SWC Orion 1:34.15 239
6. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 11 BETA 1:37.71 214
7. TASEVSKI, Todor 11 Vardar 2018 1:48.44 156
8. MANCEV, Emil 11 SWC Orion 1:49.44 152
9. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 13 VARDAR 1:50.94 146

10. ILIESKI, DAVID 10 PILOT 1:54.85 131
11. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 14 Vardar 2018 1:55.24 130
12. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 12 Vardar 2018 1:56.24 127
13. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 12 VARDAR 1:56.76 125
14. VELKOVSKI, Matej 10 Vardar 2018 1:58.20 120
15. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 9 PK Mladost 2:00.34 114
16. JOVANOVSKI, David 10 PK Mladost 2:01.97 110
17. KUSEV, Anatolij 13 Vardar 2018 2:06.24 99

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 13 Vardar 2018 1:23.96 337
2. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 13 PFM 1:26.67 306
3. MANOV, Mane 14 CENTAR 1:29.83 275
4. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 13 SWC Orion 1:34.15 239
5. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 13 VARDAR 1:50.94 146
6. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 14 Vardar 2018 1:55.24 130
7. KUSEV, Anatolij 13 Vardar 2018 2:06.24 99

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 11 BETA 1:37.71 214
2. TASEVSKI, Todor 11 Vardar 2018 1:48.44 156
3. MANCEV, Emil 11 SWC Orion 1:49.44 152
4. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 12 Vardar 2018 1:56.24 127
5. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 12 VARDAR 1:56.76 125

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ILIESKI, DAVID 10 PILOT 1:54.85 131
2. VELKOVSKI, Matej 10 Vardar 2018 1:58.20 120
3. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 9 PK Mladost 2:00.34 114
4. JOVANOVSKI, David 10 PK Mladost 2:01.97 110


